SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).16842-16850/2014
STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FEDERATION OF SAND STONE MINING INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and impleadment and office report)

WITH

ITEM NO.31

SLP(C) No. 20920-20925/2014 (With Office Report)

Date: 09/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. R. C. Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Kapil Joshi, Adv.

Ms. Manju Jetley, Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Registry shall with a period of four weeks comply order dated 14.10.2015 of this Court.

List again on 30.3.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar